
Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Gun Time Pace

1 Julie Strong Auburn 324 34 F 1/4 25-34 0:41:14.1 6:39/M

2 Bruno Zbinden Lake Tapps 322 38 M 1/2 35-44 0:44:48.9 7:14/M

3 Laura Morrissey Covington 315 36 F 1/4 35-44 0:45:36.6 7:21/M

4 John Rosin Toysmith 303 19 M 1/2 14-24 0:46:43.7 7:32/M

5 Nate Padur Tacoma 317 34 M 1/2 25-34 0:49:26.7 7:58/M

6 Matt Cory Toysmith 301 41 M 2/2 35-44 0:51:34.9 8:19/M

7 Sarah Kranick Tacoma 327 38 F 2/4 35-44 0:52:08.7 8:25/M

8 Steve Leppard Maple Valley 313 46 M 1/3 45-54 0:52:15.5 8:26/M

9 Roberta Arrowsmith Kent 306 63 F 1/4 55-64 0:54:22.3 8:46/M

10 Matthew Bourgeois Renton 308 18 M 2/2 14-24 0:55:26.8 8:56/M

11 Lisa Tingstad Kent 319 48 F 1/3 45-54 0:56:42.7 9:09/M

12 Diana Bourgeois Renton 307 47 F 2/3 45-54 0:58:06.5 9:22/M

13 Margaret Gorog Auburn 309 55 F 2/4 55-64 0:58:51.4 9:30/M

14 Troy Richards Auburn 318 46 M 2/3 45-54 1:01:08.7 9:52/M

15 Nicole Schlutt maple valley 326 37 F 3/4 35-44 1:04:07.1 10:20/M

16 Katherine Abbott Maple Valley 305 32 F 2/4 25-34 1:05:40.7 10:35/M

17 Dan Abbott Maple Valley 304 33 M 2/2 25-34 1:05:41.4 10:36/M

18 Lindsay McClellan Kent 314 32 F 3/4 25-34 1:06:09.4 10:40/M

19 Megan Huggins Bellevue 325 32 F 4/4 25-34 1:06:09.6 10:40/M

20 Michelle Verity Kent 321 42 F 4/4 35-44 1:09:32.7 11:13/M

21 Bryan Verity Kent 320 45 M 3/3 45-54 1:09:32.9 11:13/M

22 Esther Gutierrez Maple Valley 310 57 F 3/4 55-64 1:11:30.4 11:32/M

23 Pam Kozu Kent 311 58 F 4/4 55-64 1:12:04.1 11:37/M

24 Celine Peters Kent 323 47 F 3/3 45-54 1:12:57.7 11:46/M

Summer's End Fun Run

10K Run Overall Finish List
Saturday, September 19, 2015

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 John Rosin Toysmith 303 19 2 0:46:43.7 7:32/M

2 Matthew Bourgeois Renton 308 18 6 0:55:26.8 8:56/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Julie Strong Auburn 324 34 1 0:41:14.1 6:39/M

2 Katherine Abbott Maple Valley 305 32 9 1:05:40.7 10:35/M

3 Lindsay McClellan Kent 314 32 10 1:06:09.4 10:40/M

4 Megan Huggins Bellevue 325 32 11 1:06:09.6 10:40/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Nate Padur Tacoma 317 34 3 0:49:26.7 7:58/M

2 Dan Abbott Maple Valley 304 33 8 1:05:41.4 10:36/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace
1 Laura Morrissey Covington 315 36 2 0:45:36.6 7:21/M

2 Sarah Kranick Tacoma 327 38 3 0:52:08.7 8:25/M

3 Nicole Schlutt maple valley 326 37 8 1:04:07.1 10:20/M

4 Michelle Verity Kent 321 42 12 1:09:32.7 11:13/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Bruno Zbinden Lake Tapps 322 38 1 0:44:48.9 7:14/M

2 Matt Cory Toysmith 301 41 4 0:51:34.9 8:19/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Lisa Tingstad Kent 319 48 5 0:56:42.7 9:09/M

2 Diana Bourgeois Renton 307 47 6 0:58:06.5 9:22/M

3 Celine Peters Kent 323 47 15 1:12:57.7 11:46/M

Female 45 to 54

Male 25 to 34

Female 35 to 44

Male 35 to 44

Male 14 to 24

Female 25 to 34

Summer's End Fun Run

10K Run Age Group Results
Saturday, September 19, 2015

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

*Overall place within gender.
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Steve Leppard Maple Valley 313 46 5 0:52:15.5 8:26/M

2 Troy Richards Auburn 318 46 7 1:01:08.7 9:52/M

3 Bryan Verity Kent 320 45 9 1:09:32.9 11:13/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Roberta Arrowsmith Kent 306 63 4 0:54:22.3 8:46/M

2 Margaret Gorog Auburn 309 55 7 0:58:51.4 9:30/M
3 Esther Gutierrez Maple Valley 310 57 13 1:11:30.4 11:32/M

4 Pam Kozu Kent 311 58 14 1:12:04.1 11:37/M

Male 45 to 54

Female 55 to 64
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Gun Time Pace

1 Ryan Zimmerman Kent 207 13 M 1/7 1-13 0:21:51.9 7:03/M

2 Aregay Muez Toysmith 110 43 M 1/12 35-44 0:22:08.7 7:08/M

3 Josh Otake Renton 187 13 M 2/7 1-13 0:22:17.6 7:11/M

4 Pete Klobutcher Covington 177 44 M 2/12 35-44 0:22:28.6 7:15/M

5 Garner Yost Toysmith 131 23 M 1/2 14-24 0:24:07.6 7:47/M

6 Ron Salazar Toysmith 116 40 M 3/12 35-44 0:24:32.6 7:55/M

7 Jon Hesse Kirkland 222 60 M 1/4 55-64 0:24:41.3 7:58/M

8 Jason Kainoa Furtado Puyallup 158 36 M 4/12 35-44 0:24:57.7 8:03/M

9 Denis Furtado Puyallup 157 63 M 2/4 55-64 0:24:59.1 8:04/M

10 Michael Fassio Kent 210 38 M 5/12 35-44 0:25:32.7 8:14/M

11 Michelle Rosso Toysmith 111 23 F 1/9 14-24 0:25:39.5 8:16/M

12 Justin Hilton Enumclaw 167 22 M 2/2 14-24 0:26:01.4 8:24/M

13 John Oliver Covington 211 47 M 1/8 45-54 0:26:13.2 8:27/M

14 Jeff Latham Conway 218 34 M 1/7 25-34 0:26:25.2 8:31/M

15 Brett Kruse Seattle 219 38 M 6/12 35-44 0:26:26.2 8:32/M

16 Dean Giampapa Kent 159 29 M 2/7 25-34 0:27:26.4 8:51/M

17 Keith Medley Silvana 183 53 M 2/8 45-54 0:27:31.3 8:53/M

18 Barbara Bruce Kent 144 55 F 1/5 55-64 0:27:44.7 8:57/M

19 Bradley Liggett Kent 180 11 M 3/7 1-13 0:28:11.3 9:05/M

20 Jacob Walker Buckley 203 29 M 3/7 25-34 0:28:14.2 9:06/M

21 Jenny Antrobus Kent 132 31 F 1/9 25-34 0:28:35.3 9:13/M

22 Julie Fain Covington 223 37 F 1/11 35-44 0:28:52.5 9:19/M

23 Joe Cook Covington 146 50 M 3/8 45-54 0:29:30.2 9:31/M

24 Jackie Happel Covington 163 31 F 2/9 25-34 0:29:47.3 9:36/M

25 Bill Gesing Covington 216 41 M 7/12 35-44 0:30:08.4 9:43/M

26 Emma Schlutt maple valley 208 10 F 1/5 1-13 0:30:09.9 9:44/M

27 Robert Davies Auburn 148 72 M 1/5 65-74 0:30:14.1 9:45/M

28 Laurie Kesgard Auburn 174 45 F 1/12 45-54 0:30:24.1 9:48/M

29 Madison Etiz Kent 155 22 F 2/9 14-24 0:30:29.9 9:50/M

30 Honey Sychtysz kent 199 46 F 2/12 45-54 0:30:48.3 9:56/M

31 Ray Arrington kent 133 66 M 2/5 65-74 0:30:57.6 9:59/M

32 Christy Clerf Auburn 145 43 F 2/11 35-44 0:30:58.6 9:59/M

33 Kaira Martin Kent 135 17 F 3/9 14-24 0:31:17.1 10:05/M

34 Roberta Denney Kent 149 46 F 3/12 45-54 0:31:28.6 10:09/M

35 Greg Schmidt Kent 197 52 M 4/8 45-54 0:31:35.2 10:11/M

36 Issac Spegman Covington 217 36 M 8/12 35-44 0:31:45.7 10:15/M

37 Adam Cothes Buckley 147 36 M 9/12 35-44 0:31:45.9 10:15/M

38 Sandra Eslinger Kent 154 66 F 1/3 65-74 0:32:06.6 10:21/M

39 Shane Walter Federal Way 205 34 M 4/7 25-34 0:32:25.1 10:27/M

40 Sara Walter Federal Way 204 34 F 3/9 25-34 0:32:45.9 10:34/M

41 Lucas Terry Covington 200 12 M 4/7 1-13 0:32:48.2 10:35/M

42 Abby Watson Toysmith 125 7 F 2/5 1-13 0:32:52.7 10:36/M

43 Jenny Fair Maple Valley 224 38 F 3/11 35-44 0:33:01.4 10:39/M

44 Hannah Watson Toysmith 127 6 F 3/5 1-13 0:33:02.4 10:39/M

Summer's End Fun Run

5K Run Overall Finish List
Saturday, September 19, 2015
If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Gun Time Pace

If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

45 Amber Saechao Toysmith 112 32 F 4/9 25-34 0:33:02.8 10:39/M

46 Erin O'Hara Ravensdale 186 20 F 4/9 14-24 0:33:11.1 10:42/M

47 Todd Atchison Kent 134 41 M 10/12 35-44 0:33:12.2 10:43/M

48 Larissa Sychtysz Kent 221 24 F 5/9 14-24 0:34:19.1 11:04/M

49 Ruth Terry Covington 201 44 F 4/11 35-44 0:35:30.8 11:27/M

50 Kaley Porter-Perry Kirkland 192 26 F 5/9 25-34 0:35:35.9 11:29/M

51 Travis Perry Kirkland 190 27 M 5/7 25-34 0:35:36.1 11:29/M

52 Jorge LLera Auburn 213 66 M 3/5 65-74 0:35:56.6 11:35/M

53 David Bourgeois Renton 143 49 M 5/8 45-54 0:36:29.7 11:46/M

54 Matthew Ives Covington 220 25 M 6/7 25-34 0:36:31.2 11:47/M

55 Kelsey Mitchell Kent 184 33 F 6/9 25-34 0:36:58.5 11:55/M

56 Alvah Bittner kent 139 73 M 4/5 65-74 0:37:02.2 11:57/M

57 Kelsey Liggett Kent 181 9 F 4/5 1-13 0:37:59.9 12:15/M

58 Hannah Thomason Enumclaw 202 22 F 6/9 14-24 0:38:00.9 12:15/M

59 Kris Hill Maple Valley 166 37 F 5/11 35-44 0:38:15.6 12:20/M

60 Brandon Bourgeois Renton 142 12 M 5/7 1-13 0:38:24.7 12:23/M

61 Collin Leppard Maple Valley 179 10 M 6/7 1-13 0:38:45.7 12:30/M

62 Lisa Barton Maple Valley 137 45 F 4/12 45-54 0:39:00.0 12:35/M

63 Robert Lewis Toysmith 108 50 M 6/8 45-54 0:39:24.2 12:43/M

64 Maryellen Elcock Maple Valley 214 58 F 2/5 55-64 0:39:33.2 12:45/M

65 Elizabeth McCarty Toysmith 109 46 F 5/12 45-54 0:39:56.9 12:53/M

66 Catherine Lundy kent 182 67 F 2/3 65-74 0:39:58.5 12:54/M

67 Julia Schiechl Auburn 195 9 F 5/5 1-13 0:40:32.6 13:05/M

68 Mary Schiechl Auburn 196 39 F 6/11 35-44 0:40:32.8 13:05/M

69 Ann Ota Maple Valley 215 51 F 6/12 45-54 0:41:00.7 13:14/M

70 Beth Hicks Auburn 165 36 F 7/11 35-44 0:43:06.8 13:54/M

71 Wes Rolfe Montesano 193 60 M 3/4 55-64 0:44:15.2 14:16/M

72 Angela Moore Maple Valley 185 47 F 7/12 45-54 0:45:29.8 14:40/M

73 Raminder Sandhu Renton 194 55 F 3/5 55-64 0:45:33.9 14:42/M

74 Vidhu Janardhanan Maple Valley 170 41 M 11/12 35-44 0:47:21.2 15:16/M

75 Michael Watson Toysmith 129 11 M 7/7 1-13 0:48:18.1 15:35/M

76 Nancy Smith Toysmith 120 52 F 8/12 45-54 0:49:20.5 15:55/M

77 Brett Grosso Enumclaw 160 41 M 12/12 35-44 0:49:28.4 15:57/M

78 Heidi Bekken Puyallup 138 37 F 8/11 35-44 0:49:28.7 15:57/M

79 Angela Suresh Auburn 198 22 F 7/9 14-24 0:49:28.7 15:57/M

80 Nichole Ives Maple Valley 209 27 F 7/9 25-34 0:50:12.5 16:12/M

81 James Owen Auburn 188 61 M 4/4 55-64 0:50:21.6 16:15/M

82 Renata Hoggard Kent 168 38 F 9/11 35-44 0:50:40.9 16:21/M

83 Jennifer Weeks Auburn 206 31 F 8/9 25-34 0:51:22.7 16:34/M

84 Nancy Owen Auburn 189 60 F 4/5 55-64 0:51:23.7 16:35/M

85 Emily Labish Auburn 178 23 F 8/9 14-24 0:53:11.7 17:09/M

86 Shelby Kesgard Auburn 175 17 F 9/9 14-24 0:53:48.6 17:21/M

87 Patti Keenan-Cooley Maple Valley 172 53 F 9/12 45-54 0:53:49.1 17:22/M

88 Diane Barmore Federal Way 136 51 F 10/12 45-54 0:53:50.8 17:22/M

89 Kristy Fassio Kent 212 37 F 10/11 35-44 0:54:00.1 17:25/M

90 Charlene Franklin Kent 156 59 F 5/5 55-64 0:55:39.6 17:57/M

91 Michelle Jones kent 171 49 F 11/12 45-54 0:56:53.7 18:21/M

92 Sue Horton Sammamish 169 52 M 7/8 45-54 0:57:11.5 18:27/M

93 Linda Grube covington 161 67 F 3/3 65-74 0:57:16.2 18:28/M

94 Melanie Salazar Toysmith 115 42 F 11/11 35-44 0:58:16.7 18:48/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Gun Time Pace

If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

95 Brady Saechao Toysmith 113 0 M 1/1 0- 0 0:58:16.7 18:48/M

96 Celeste Heminger Toysmith 102 45 F 12/12 45-54 0:58:17.1 18:48/M

97 Tae Saechao Toysmith 114 0 F 1/3 0- 0 0:58:17.7 18:48/M

98 Jerome Watson Toysmith 128 32 M 7/7 25-34 0:58:17.7 18:48/M

99 Jeff Heminger Toysmith 103 51 M 8/8 45-54 0:58:18.2 18:48/M

100 Danielle Watson Toysmith 126 30 F 9/9 25-34 0:58:18.7 18:48/M

101 Christina Clayton Toysmith 101 0 F 2/3 0- 0 0:59:07.4 19:04/M

102 Bill Smith Toysmith 118 73 M 5/5 65-74 0:59:08.2 19:05/M

103 Cheryl Skoda Toysmith 302 0 F 3/3 0- 0 1:05:28.5 21:07/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Tae Saechao Toysmith 114 0 54 0:58:17.7 18:48/M

2 Christina Clayton Toysmith 101 0 56 0:59:07.4 19:04/M

3 Cheryl Skoda Toysmith 302 0 57 1:05:28.5 21:07/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Brady Saechao Toysmith 113 0 43 0:58:16.7 18:48/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Emma Schlutt maple valley 208 10 6 0:30:09.9 9:44/M

2 Abby Watson Toysmith 125 7 15 0:32:52.7 10:36/M

3 Hannah Watson Toysmith 127 6 17 0:33:02.4 10:39/M

4 Kelsey Liggett Kent 181 9 24 0:37:59.9 12:15/M

5 Julia Schiechl Auburn 195 9 31 0:40:32.6 13:05/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Ryan Zimmerman Kent 207 13 1 0:21:51.9 7:03/M

2 Josh Otake Renton 187 13 3 0:22:17.6 7:11/M

3 Bradley Liggett Kent 180 11 17 0:28:11.3 9:05/M

4 Lucas Terry Covington 200 12 27 0:32:48.2 10:35/M

5 Brandon Bourgeois Renton 142 12 34 0:38:24.7 12:23/M

6 Collin Leppard Maple Valley 179 10 35 0:38:45.7 12:30/M

7 Michael Watson Toysmith 129 11 39 0:48:18.1 15:35/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Michelle Rosso Toysmith 111 23 1 0:25:39.5 8:16/M

2 Madison Etiz Kent 155 22 8 0:30:29.9 9:50/M

3 Kaira Martin Kent 135 17 11 0:31:17.1 10:05/M

4 Erin O'Hara Ravensdale 186 20 19 0:33:11.1 10:42/M

5 Larissa Sychtysz Kent 221 24 20 0:34:19.1 11:04/M

6 Hannah Thomason Enumclaw 202 22 25 0:38:00.9 12:15/M

7 Angela Suresh Auburn 198 22 39 0:49:28.7 15:57/M

8 Emily Labish Auburn 178 23 44 0:53:11.7 17:09/M

9 Shelby Kesgard Auburn 175 17 45 0:53:48.6 17:21/M

Female No Age Provided

Male Unknown Age

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

*Overall place within gender.

Summer's End Fun Run

5K Run Age Group Results
Saturday, September 19, 2015

Female 13 and Under

Male 13 and Under

Female 14 to 24
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Garner Yost Toysmith 131 23 5 0:24:07.6 7:47/M

2 Justin Hilton Enumclaw 167 22 11 0:26:01.4 8:24/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Jenny Antrobus Kent 132 31 3 0:28:35.3 9:13/M

2 Jackie Happel Covington 163 31 5 0:29:47.3 9:36/M

3 Sara Walter Federal Way 204 34 14 0:32:45.9 10:34/M

4 Amber Saechao Toysmith 112 32 18 0:33:02.8 10:39/M

5 Kaley Porter-Perry Kirkland 192 26 22 0:35:35.9 11:29/M

6 Kelsey Mitchell Kent 184 33 23 0:36:58.5 11:55/M

7 Nichole Ives Maple Valley 209 27 40 0:50:12.5 16:12/M

8 Jennifer Weeks Auburn 206 31 42 0:51:22.7 16:34/M

9 Danielle Watson Toysmith 126 30 55 0:58:18.7 18:48/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Jeff Latham Conway 218 34 13 0:26:25.2 8:31/M

2 Dean Giampapa Kent 159 29 15 0:27:26.4 8:51/M

3 Jacob Walker Buckley 203 29 18 0:28:14.2 9:06/M

4 Shane Walter Federal Way 205 34 26 0:32:25.1 10:27/M

5 Travis Perry Kirkland 190 27 29 0:35:36.1 11:29/M

6 Matthew Ives Covington 220 25 32 0:36:31.2 11:47/M

7 Jerome Watson Toysmith 128 32 44 0:58:17.7 18:48/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Julie Fain Covington 223 37 4 0:28:52.5 9:19/M

2 Christy Clerf Auburn 145 43 10 0:30:58.6 9:59/M

3 Jenny Fair Maple Valley 224 38 16 0:33:01.4 10:39/M

4 Ruth Terry Covington 201 44 21 0:35:30.8 11:27/M

5 Kris Hill Maple Valley 166 37 26 0:38:15.6 12:20/M

6 Mary Schiechl Auburn 196 39 32 0:40:32.8 13:05/M

7 Beth Hicks Auburn 165 36 34 0:43:06.8 13:54/M

8 Heidi Bekken Puyallup 138 37 38 0:49:28.7 15:57/M

9 Renata Hoggard Kent 168 38 41 0:50:40.9 16:21/M

10 Kristy Fassio Kent 212 37 48 0:54:00.1 17:25/M

11 Melanie Salazar Toysmith 115 42 52 0:58:16.7 18:48/M

Female 25 to 34

Male 25 to 34

Male 14 to 24

Female 35 to 44
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Aregay Muez Toysmith 110 43 2 0:22:08.7 7:08/M

2 Pete Klobutcher Covington 177 44 4 0:22:28.6 7:15/M

3 Ron Salazar Toysmith 116 40 6 0:24:32.6 7:55/M

4 Jason Kainoa Furtado Puyallup 158 36 8 0:24:57.7 8:03/M

5 Michael Fassio Kent 210 38 10 0:25:32.7 8:14/M

6 Brett Kruse Seattle 219 38 14 0:26:26.2 8:32/M

7 Bill Gesing Covington 216 41 20 0:30:08.4 9:43/M

8 Issac Spegman Covington 217 36 24 0:31:45.7 10:15/M

9 Adam Cothes Buckley 147 36 25 0:31:45.9 10:15/M

10 Todd Atchison Kent 134 41 28 0:33:12.2 10:43/M

11 Vidhu Janardhanan Maple Valley 170 41 38 0:47:21.2 15:16/M

12 Brett Grosso Enumclaw 160 41 40 0:49:28.4 15:57/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Laurie Kesgard Auburn 174 45 7 0:30:24.1 9:48/M

2 Honey Sychtysz kent 199 46 9 0:30:48.3 9:56/M

3 Roberta Denney Kent 149 46 12 0:31:28.6 10:09/M

4 Lisa Barton Maple Valley 137 45 27 0:39:00.0 12:35/M

5 Elizabeth McCarty Toysmith 109 46 29 0:39:56.9 12:53/M

6 Ann Ota Maple Valley 215 51 33 0:41:00.7 13:14/M

7 Angela Moore Maple Valley 185 47 35 0:45:29.8 14:40/M

8 Nancy Smith Toysmith 120 52 37 0:49:20.5 15:55/M

9 Patti Keenan-Cooley Maple Valley 172 53 46 0:53:49.1 17:22/M

10 Diane Barmore Federal Way 136 51 47 0:53:50.8 17:22/M

11 Michelle Jones kent 171 49 50 0:56:53.7 18:21/M

12 Celeste Heminger Toysmith 102 45 53 0:58:17.1 18:48/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 John Oliver Covington 211 47 12 0:26:13.2 8:27/M

2 Keith Medley Silvana 183 53 16 0:27:31.3 8:53/M

3 Joe Cook Covington 146 50 19 0:29:30.2 9:31/M

4 Greg Schmidt Kent 197 52 23 0:31:35.2 10:11/M

5 David Bourgeois Renton 143 49 31 0:36:29.7 11:46/M

6 Robert Lewis Toysmith 108 50 36 0:39:24.2 12:43/M

7 Sue Horton Sammamish 169 52 42 0:57:11.5 18:27/M

8 Jeff Heminger Toysmith 103 51 45 0:58:18.2 18:48/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Barbara Bruce Kent 144 55 2 0:27:44.7 8:57/M

2 Maryellen Elcock Maple Valley 214 58 28 0:39:33.2 12:45/M

3 Raminder Sandhu Renton 194 55 36 0:45:33.9 14:42/M

4 Nancy Owen Auburn 189 60 43 0:51:23.7 16:35/M

5 Charlene Franklin Kent 156 59 49 0:55:39.6 17:57/M

Female 55 to 64

Male 45 to 54

Male 35 to 44

Female 45 to 54
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Jon Hesse Kirkland 222 60 7 0:24:41.3 7:58/M

2 Denis Furtado Puyallup 157 63 9 0:24:59.1 8:04/M

3 Wes Rolfe Montesano 193 60 37 0:44:15.2 14:16/M

4 James Owen Auburn 188 61 41 0:50:21.6 16:15/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Sandra Eslinger Kent 154 66 13 0:32:06.6 10:21/M

2 Catherine Lundy kent 182 67 30 0:39:58.5 12:54/M

3 Linda Grube covington 161 67 51 0:57:16.2 18:28/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Robert Davies Auburn 148 72 21 0:30:14.1 9:45/M

2 Ray Arrington kent 133 66 22 0:30:57.6 9:59/M

3 Jorge LLera Auburn 213 66 30 0:35:56.6 11:35/M

4 Alvah Bittner kent 139 73 33 0:37:02.2 11:57/M

5 Bill Smith Toysmith 118 73 46 0:59:08.2 19:05/M

Male 55 to 64

Female 65 to 74

Male 65 to 74
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